FEES AND CHARGES

WATER RATES: Minimum charge (2000 gallons or less)

Inside city $17.80
Outside city $24.10
All usage above 2000 gallons S 7.40/1000 gallons

SEWER RATES: Minimum Charge (2000 gallons or less)
Inside City $4.35/1000 gallons
All usage above 2000 gallons $2.90/1000 gallons

SANITATION: $12.00 for Residential Service.
WATER DEPOSIT: Home Owners S 75.00
Renters $100.00

Deposit may be waived for home owners that agree to have
monthly bill payment drafted directly from a bank account

Service Charge  $15.00
For initial account set up, returned payments, transfer of
accounts, etc.

RECONNECT FEES: $25.00, $30.00 AND $50.00
To restore service after disconnect for non-payment

TAP FEES: Water tap $950.00
Sewer tap $600.00
Road crossing Cost plus $15%
Customers applying for a water tap outside the city limits must
have a perk test before a tap will be made.



